SLIMDISK CCT SELECTABLE SURFACE MOUNT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 052325  | P
	■ Mechanical - Stamped sheet metal heat sink. Smooth diffuse polycarbonate lens.
Mounts to industry standard 4” junction boxes and 5”and 6” recessed housings with
accessory (sold separately)
	■ Electrical - Utilizing driver on board technology, the 120V, 60Hz driver dims to 5% using
most forward or reverse phase dimmers. Go to www.greencreative.com for complete

DIM120V
120V Forward and Reverse Phase Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SDSK6/9CCTS/DIM120VPART #
	■ Residential new
construction projects
	■ Hospitality remodel
projects
	■ Commercial retrofit
projects
	■ Closets, laundry rooms,
pantries,
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
FOOTNOTES： Factory setting at highest lumen output and 4000K CCT
TECHNICAL INFORMATION  NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRY LOGISTIC INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
bathrooms, hallways
SLIMDISK CCT SELECTABLE SURFACE MOUNT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 052325  | P
Product Model Dimming Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Input Power Power Factor
38312 SDSK6/9CCTS/DIM120V 120V, Forward or Reverse Phase 120V 60Hz 112mA 12W >0.9
SDSK6/9CCTS/DIM120V
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens (m) 900 920 1,000 1,000 1,000
Efficacy (LPW) 75 77 83 83 83
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS
7/8”
FLANGE DIAMETER
LENS DIAMETER
4-3/4’’
2-3/4’’
3-1/2’’
Suitable for installation in junction box with mounting holes
spacing dimensions of 2-3/4’’, 3-1/2’’ and 4-3/4’’.
J-BOX COMPATIBILITY
SLIMDISK CCT SELECTABLE SURFACE MOUNT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 3REV: 052325  | P
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
38321 SDSK6/ACC 5-6” Can Installation Accessories
37934 8EMINVERTER
California Title 20 Compliant
8W Emergency LED Inverter
(Field Installation)
37935 21EMINVERTER
California Title 20 Compliant
21W Emergency LED Inverter
(Field Installation)
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD
25W Emergency Micro Inverter for field
installation to use with 0-10V
Driver options. 100-277VAC (up to 150W with
use of 0-10V dimming). CEC Compliant
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
9-1/2”
9-1/2”
1-3/4”
23-5/8”
1-3/16”
13”
13”
2-15/16”
23-5/8”
1-1/2”
PHOTOMETRY
SDSK6/9CCTS/DIM120V（at 3500K）
Lumens: 969 lm
CBCP: 325 cd